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
THB LOT WB7 WIL FURNISH THB
MONEY TO BUILD. - PLANS AND ESTI-
MATES FREE. .

OREGON BUILDING TRUST COl,
0 Henry Bide.. 4th and Oak.

ALBINA HOUSE, FURNISHEDNice nearly new house, gas andelectric, cement basement, modern plumb-
ing, completely furnished, on a lot 50x100,
east front, street Improvements paid, on
Minnesota ave., near Mason, price $3500;including furniture, part cash, balanceterms to suit.

GRUSSI & ZADOW
SIT Board of Trade bldg.. 4th and Oak.

MT. TABOR BARGAIN.
$S0O cash will buy this bungalow, reduced

for quick sale $5j0; 6 rooms, fireplace, wallstinted, nice flxtureo, artistic throughout;
fine view of the city and convenient to two
oar lines; price $3000. A24)

PORTLAND REALTY A CONSTRUC-
TION CO.,

002-- 3 Lewis Bldg.
Phone Marshall 646. A 7183.

15.9 PER CENT NET.
Flats for sale; new fiats on lot

BOxlOO; close in on East Side: fully leased
to desirable tenants: one of the handsom-
est and beat constructed colonial style
buildings In town; if you want a safe
Income, here it is; price $16,000, terms to
OUlL

A. B. WIDNEY.
822 Board of Trade. Main 6974.

FURNISHED HOME.
5 rooms, rather small bht new and very

neat; corner lot in HAWTHORNE district,
house sets on rear end of lot;, plenty room
to build another. A GOOD BUY. $2200.terms. Ross-Engli- Inv. Co.. 322 Mo-
hawk bldg.

AN ELEGANT HOME.
Fine corner, 75xlOO. on K. Main, with fine

home, hot water beat and modern inevery respect; this is one of the finest
homes on this street and we are offering itat a bargain ; see it today.

THE WILLIAMS INVESTMENT CO.,
605 Lumbermen a Bldg.

HOUSE, $530 CASH .
Good house, on E. 79th St., near

Bumslde, Montavilla, one block from car,
on two lots. 80x105. cement sidewalk andgraded street, this Is a snap at $1730; $550
cash and balance $15 per month.

GRI'SSI & ZADOW
817 Board of Trade bldg., 4th and Oak.

HERB IS SOMETHING GOOD.
A fine modem home on full quar-

ter block on the corner of 17th end E.Washington ets. ; nice walking distance; ifyou want something worth the money, see
this.

THE WILLIAMS INVESTMENT CO.,
605 Lurabermens Bldg.

HOUSE AND LOT FOR SALE CHEAP.
EASY TERMS.

new. modern house. East 7th
St.. close In, $250 rash. bal. $25 month.
Price $2600. Including new furniture; arare chance to net a nice new home close
In on easy terms.

H. W. GARLAND A CO.. 191 4th st.
BARGAIN for right party; house.Including new carpets, curtains, shades,gas range, gas water heater, etc.; readyto move into; furnace and everything in

first-clas- s condition; $4200; $2075 cash,
balance on terms. Owner, 883 East Main,
Sunnyside car.

MUST BE SOLDPractically new resi-
dence, extra size lot. modern. Hawthorne-a- v.

carline, between 4n and 45th eta.
Value $3000; submit offer. See owner,
614, Board of Trade bldg.

RIVER FRONTLot 50x100. unobstructed view, close in,
modern improvements, restrictions, walk-ing distance; 2475.
W. H. MOREHOUSE INVESTMENT CO.

233 Alder sU

ST. JOHNS
Near the river front, small house, lot

Mix 100. party going East and must sell:
$30O; $15 cash.
W. H. MOREHOUSE INVESTMENT CO.

233 Alder st.
UNION AVENUE. $5500.

50x120 and good six-roo- house not farf;om Russell at.; a property that willrent readily and Increase rapidly in value;part cash. Strong A Co., 605 Concord bldg.
RESIDENCE lot, 50x100. In Piedmont;building restrictions; 15 foot alley ; must

be sold at once; price $900; & snap. Geo.
S. Allen, Realty Co., room 221 Henry
bldg.

MAGNIFICENT $20,000 home at about halfvalue for unincumbered property In Port-
land, Or.; Hood River or vicinity preferred.
313 Central bldg.. Seattle. Wash.

$S750 Grand view Colonial home just be-
ing completed on Portland Heights; walk-ing distance. For location apply 532 Wor-
cester bldg.

BUNGALOW Beautiful, d, close-i-n
home, new and modern ; bergaln. withterms. J. W. Hill, corner Williams and

Cook avenues.

$3000 Five room house on East 21st St.,near Clinton Street.
MARTIN J. HIGLEY.

132 Third Street.
$3750 FOR a modern house on Gar-

field ave. ; liberal terms. For particulars
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